BOOSTER CLUB ADVERTISING SIGNS FEE SCHEDULE

We currently have 5 venues that have advertising/sponsorship signs: McAllister
Gy, the baseball field, the softball field, the football stadium, and the track field.

Sponsor fees per location:

1 LOCATION:

BASKETBALL (major)
FOOTBALL (major)
BASEBALL (minor)
SOFTBALL (minor)
TRACK (minor)

2 LOCATIONS:
MAJOR/MAJOR
MAJOR/MINOR
MINOR/MINOR

3 LOCATIONS:

MAJOR/MAJOR/MINOR
MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR

4 LOCATIONS:

MAJOR/MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR
MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR/MINOR

ALL 3 LOCATIONS:

NEW

$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$450.00
$400.00
$350.00

$625.00
$575.00

$800.00
$750.00

$900.00

RENEWAL

$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00

5400.00
$350.00

$500.00
$450.00

$600.00






