## BOOSTER CLUB ADVERTISING SIGNS FEE SCHEDULE

We currently have 5 venues that have advertising/sponsorship signs: McAllister Gym, the baseball field, the softball field, the football stadium, and the track field. Sponsor fees per location:

l LOCATION:	NEW	RENEWAL
BASKETBALL (major) FOOTBALL (major) BASEBALL (minor) SOFTBALL (minor) TRACK (minor)	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
2 LOCATIONS:		
MAJOR/MAJOR MAJOR/MINOR MINOR/MINOR 3 LOCATIONS:	\$450.00 \$400.00 \$350.00	\$300.00 \$250.00 \$200.00
MAJOR/MAJOR/MINOR MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR	\$625.00 \$575.00	\$400.00 \$350.00
4 LOCATIONS:		
MAJOR/MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR MAJOR/MINOR/MINOR/MINOR	\$800.00 \$750.00	\$500.00 \$450.00
ALL 5 LOCATIONS:	\$900.00	\$600.00